U

'

Enliont]

QUYARING

susdlueu

Juau

UsIEIEBUY

AN

JUNAN

WuIn

WAy Ehemsdles)

Buiou (Ehauszdn)

AMBULIUY

Altzen

AYian

AranasagUlon

GRGERAT

FfiuLasFaeaia

ERC kRt )]

Huganyu

JUran

29AN1FUTITAUATUAKIMA

euTeaelun sy EINE U UM ULH LT

LN
Ussanumasdu Usemuialy
00110
Huaudssan 1,966,320.00

7 1,966,320.00
WusuUsEanm 4,472,359.67

I 4,472,359.67

Wuaudsu 312,890.00

3 312,890.00

Wusudszunmn 656,083.67

kit 656,083.67
RueuUszane 446,135.25
kRt 446,135.25
dusulssanm 130,792.40

kit 130,792.40

Sueuiszanmu 817.300.00

ket 817,300.00

dusulseanm )

et .
Husudssanm -
bt -
dusulssun 20.812.61
biet] 20,812.61

Rusulszan -
Sugavyussyinguszasi/ianzia

ekl -

3/ 8,822,693.60

@ sl v o o
ALl 1 ;anAy 2560 fyTudl 30 fueney 2561

WHWITUATS
Fnwaau
gaunmeiu

00120

39,770.00
39,770.00
4;000.00
4,600.00

43,770.00

BB
AsAnEI
00210

365,140.00
365,140.00
521,063.48

521,063.48

1,245,280.00

1,245,280.00

2,121,483.48

WA
A8 90E U
00220

107.625.80
107,625.80

140,000.00

140,000.00

247,625.80

UKL
fanu
AuATIEH
00230

157,410.00
157,410.00

40,000.00

40,000.00

197,410.00

(IR VELLT]
WHUITY
WA . N3ATEU
#ean
LANENaY v e ARIUTHI
(SEUTOALILE]
YUy uay
YUY -
00240 duminnig
00250
00260
835,286.21 - -
835,286.21 - .
49,990.00 - -
49,990.00 - -

24,075.00 267.155.00 21,700.00
24,075.00 267,155.00 21,700.00
56,865.00 - =
56,865.00 - -

73,420.00 # i
73,420.00 # 7

- 88,169.00 187,033.33

- B8,169.00 187,033.33

1,039,636.21 355,324.00 208,733.33

LRUUY
gNEIVMNTTY
uaznslos

00310

2,382,500.00
2,382,500.00

116,660.24

116,660.24

2,499,160.24

LR
nnyny
00320

119,330.00
119,330.00

119,330.00

BHUNTUIUNRNG
00410

10,756,404.80
110,356.20
10,866,761.00

10,866,761.00

kil

1,966,320.00
1,966,320.00
5,307,645.88
5,307,645.88
262,880.00
362,880.00
1,758,269.47
1,758,289.47
1,028,063.73
1,028,063.73
130,792.40
130,792.40
890.720.00
890,720.00
2,382,500.00
2,382,500.00

1,837,955.18

1,837,955.18

10,756,404.80
110.356.20

10,866,761.00

26,531,927.66



